
Important Standard Features – All Models
• Sturdy five legged base
• Easy-to-use pneumatic seat height adjustment
• Ergonomic waterfall seat for improved leg circulation
• Contoured back with durable scuff resistant back pan
• Tilt back with adjustable tension control
• #2 philips screwdriver required for assembly

Upholstery
• BIFMA Class 1 rated Olefin fabric resists fading,

pilling, punctures and moisture
•  Meets flame retardant standards of California Technical

Bulletin 117

Additional Options
• Ergonomic height adjustable armrests with

polyurethane arm pads.  
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V4 Series - Upholstered Seating
Bevco produces its VALUE-LINE SEATING series of
products with the same care that all Bevco products
receive. All VALUE-LINE products have been tested
by an independent laboratory to assure they meet
applicable ANSI/BIFMA X5.1 standards for quality,
durability and safety.

Model Base Size WTCasters or Glides Seat Height Range 18” Adj. Footring Included

V4007MG
V4007CC
V4007HC
V4307MG
V4307CC
V4307HC
V4507MG
V4507CC
V4507HC

16” - 21”
17” - 22”
17” - 22”

20” - 27.5”
21” - 28.5”
21” - 28.5”
23” - 33”
24” - 34”
24” - 34”

25”
25”
25”
27”
27”
27”
27”
27”
27”

24 lb.
26 lb.
26 lb.
30 lb.
32 lb.
32 lb.
30 lb.
32 lb.
32 lb.

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

OPTIONAL ARMS: Bevco Model AV - Adjustable Arms  (height adjustable)
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AVAILABLE COLORS:

Black Blue

Grey

Standard Dimensions: Seat: 18"W x 18"D x 23⁄4" Thick. Back: 16"W x 15"H x 2" Thick.  Seat Foam Density: 1.8 lb., 36 IFD. Control: Back tilt, 360 degree swivel,
pneumatic height adjustment. Base: Black, reinforced plastic. Warranty: 3-years on all components. See Bevco guarantee for details.

Mushroom Glides
Carpet Casters

Hard Floor Casters
Mushroom Glides
Carpet Casters

Hard Floor Casters
Mushroom Glides
Carpet Casters

Hard Floor Casters
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