

AVAILABLE COLORS:

Black

Blue

Grey

VALUE-LINE by BEVCO®

V4 Series - Upholstered Seating

Bevco produces its VALUE-LINE SEATING series of products with the same care that all Bevco products receive. All VALUE-LINE products have been tested by an independent laboratory to assure they meet applicable ANSI/BIFMA X5.1 standards for quality, durability and safety.

<u>Important Standard Features – All Models</u>

- Sturdy five legged base
- Easy-to-use pneumatic seat height adjustment
- Ergonomic waterfall seat for improved leg circulation
- Contoured back with durable scuff resistant back pan
- Tilt back with adjustable tension control
- #2 philips screwdriver required for assembly

<u>Upholstery</u>

- BIFMA Class 1 rated Olefin fabric resists fading, pilling, punctures and moisture
- Meets flame retardant standards of California Technical Bulletin 117

2/11

<u>Additional Options</u>

 Ergonomic height adjustable armrests with polyurethane arm pads.

Model	Casters or Glides	Seat Height Range	18" Adj. Footring Included	Base Size	WT
V4007MG	Mushroom Glides	16" - 21"	No	25"	24 lb.
V4007CC	Carpet Casters	17" - 22"	No	25"	26 lb.
V4007HC	Hard Floor Casters	17" - 22"	No	25"	26 lb.
V4307MG	Mushroom Glides	20" - 27.5"	Yes	27"	30 lb.
V4307CC	Carpet Casters	21" - 28.5"	Yes	27"	32 lb.
V4307HC	Hard Floor Casters	21" - 28.5"	Yes	27"	32 lb.
V4507MG	Mushroom Glides	23" - 33"	Yes	27"	30 lb.
V4507CC	Carpet Casters	24" - 34"	Yes	27"	32 lb.
V4507HC	Hard Floor Casters	24" - 34"	Yes	27"	32 lb.

OPTIONAL ARMS: Bevco Model AV - Adjustable Arms (height adjustable)

Standard Dimensions: Seat: 18"W x 18"D x 2³/4" Thick. Back: 16"W x 15"H x 2" Thick. Seat Foam Density: 1.8 lb., 36 IFD. Control: Back tilt, 360 degree swivel, pneumatic height adjustment. Base: Black, reinforced plastic. Warranty: 3-years on all components. See Bevco guarantee for details.

Telephone: 800-864-2991 • Website: www.bevco.com • E-mail: sales@bevco.com